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Key
No.

LV
(+)

Part No Description Qty Standard

1 YH602000080 GEARBOX ASY 1

2 91211 SHAFT, DRIVE KIT 1

3 CN014171 CAP,MAIN PIPE 2

4 YH485000000 SPREADER 1

5 YH478000180 WHEEL 2

6 91216 GRIP, HANDLE 2

7 YH485000090 PARTS,KIT 1

8 91218 COVER 1

9 91219 NUT, LOCK ASY 1

10 91227 AUGER ASY 1

11 91220 BRACKET,COVER 1

12 YH470000750 BRACKET,CONTROL 1

13 + CN6-8310 LEVER,CONTROL 1

14 + CN6-8311 KNOB ASY 1

15 ++ CN012011 KNOB 1

16 91229 ROD 1

17 YH485000100 PARTS,KIT 1

18 YH485000010 GUIDE 2

19 YH479001620 BAFFLE ASY 1

20 YH451000330 NUT, LOCK 9

21 YH485000030 SHUTTER 1

22 YH485000040 LINK 1

23 YH416000000 SCREW 2

24 YH485000060 ASSY,LINKAGE 1
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Part No Part descrition Page

91211 SHAFT, DRIVE KIT 2

91216 GRIP, HANDLE 2

91218 COVER 2

91219 NUT, LOCK ASY 2

91220 BRACKET,COVER 2

91227 AUGER ASY 2

91229 ROD 2

CN012011 KNOB 2

CN014171 CAP,MAIN PIPE 2

CN6-8310 LEVER,CONTROL 2

CN6-8311 KNOB ASY 2

YH416000000 SCREW 2

YH451000330 NUT, LOCK 2

YH470000750 BRACKET,CONTROL 2

YH478000180 WHEEL 2

YH479001620 BAFFLE ASY 2

YH485000000 SPREADER 2

YH485000010 GUIDE 2

YH485000030 SHUTTER 2

YH485000040 LINK 2

YH485000060 ASSY,LINKAGE 2

YH485000090 PARTS,KIT 2

YH485000100 PARTS,KIT 2

YH602000080 GEARBOX ASY 2
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